
 From Date : 16/01/2024  To Date : 17/01/2024

1 Rashid Mansion, Worli Point, Mumbai - 400018, India

RFQ Followed by Auction

K Hospitality Corp

SR. No. Event Code Event Name Created DateEvent Type Created ByPR No.Bid Closing Date Auction Start Date Time Auction End Date TimeROUND

1 renovation work , kopper lounge, 

Kolkata

R0081 ReverseAuction Jogeswar SahuTFSKPL-2324

-00034

16/01/202416/01/2024  12:11:00 16/01/2024  16:11:002

2 Reverse Auction for Refrigerated 

Equipments

A0002 ReverseAuction Swapnil SutarTFSPL-2324-0

0134

16/01/202416/01/2024  17:30:00 16/01/2024  16:30:003

3 renovation work , kopper lounge, 

Kolkata

R0081 ReverseAuction Jogeswar SahuTFSKPL-2324

-00034

16/01/202416/01/2024  18:03:00 16/01/2024  18:35:003

4 Electrical for Kolkata Copper 

Lounge

R0043 ReverseAuction Jogeswar SahuTFSKPL-2324

-00024

16/01/202416/01/2024  11:53:00 16/01/2024  14:53:004

5 Reverse Auction for Refrigerated 

Equipments

A0002 ReverseAuction Swapnil SutarTFSPL-2324-0

0134

16/01/202416/01/2024  17:32:00 08/01/2024  18:32:004

6 Reverse Auction for Refrigerated 

Equipments

A0002 ReverseAuction Swapnil SutarTFSPL-2324-0

0134

16/01/202416/01/2024  17:37:00 16/01/2024  19:00:005


